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1 Känig Karsten 17 6 9 24 28 21

Känig Kristin 17 6 9 24 28 21

2 Hoffmann Klaus 19 20 26 13 16

Hoffmann Oliver 19 20 26 13 16

3 Triebel Cornelia 8 22 27 22

Triebel Frank 8 22 27 22

4 Jabs Heinz 15 7 9 17 23 5

Wittke Dieter 15 7 9 17 23 5

5 Brinkmeier Wolfgang 14 0 16 21 17

Hansen Marion 14 0 16 21 17

6 Seidenberg Martin 16 5 25 18

7 Reibeholz Bernd 19 24 12 2

Turner Nils 19 24 12 2

8 Drescher Gerd-Uwe 18 10 20

9 Steffens Karin 23 22

Steffens Klaus 23 22

10 Seidenberg Sven 25 18

11 Marx Michael 18 20

12 Liebner Detlef 18 19

Schittko Michael 18 19

13 Odrosek Werner 12 5 3 9 5

Stein Maximilian 12 5 3 9 5

14 Dose Bernd 10 12 9

Dose Mario 10 12 9

Thielen Günter 9 6 9 7

15 Glunz Dieter 5 4 14 3

Ketzel Thomas 5 4 14 3

16 Bäuerle Carola 14 9

Bäuerle Dieter 14 9

Neumann Rolf 6 17

Otte Susanne 6 17

17 Kretzschmar Rolf 16 5

Rietz Hartwig 21
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Sonnendecker Hans Georg 21

18 Heykes Horst 6 14

Hille Bodo 6 14

Wolk Christian 20

Wolk Klaus-Dieter 20

19 Abert Stefan 9 10

Dieckmann Pascal 19

Reinstorf Sven 19

20 Böing Hans-Bernd 11 7

Torn Michael 3 3 12

Zontek Wolfgang 3 3 12

21 Suhling Susanne 16

Suhling Torsten 16

22 Beinker Daniel 15

Döhren Torsten 15

Grandlich Günter 6 9

Putzka Hans Jürgen 15

Richter Martin 15

Richter Nadja 15

Schreiber Gregor 15

Schrötter Carsten 11 4

Schrötter Oscar 11 4

23 Bade Manuela 13

Bade Uwe 13

Grassert Angela 13

Grassert Frank 13

Lütten Annette 13

Lütten Marc Julius 13

Nitschke Stefan 13

Petersen Arne 13

24 Böttcher Sanja 12

Böttcher Wolf 12

25 Bosold Ulf 11

Günther Tobias 11
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Herring Wolfgang 7 4

Paulus Nico 7 4

Scheunert Burkhard 11

Schlotfeldt Alexander 0 11

Schlotfeldt Sören 0 11

Semmelhaack Ulf 11

Struckmeier Werner 11

26 Abert Bernd 10

Blankenburg Barbara 10

Blankenburg Hans-Ulrich 10

Büchtmann Carsten 10

Büchtmann Jana 10

Buck Ingo 10

Grauert Daniel 10

Grauert-Baitz Friederike 10

Makovec Matthias 10

Matschke Bernd 10

27 Abert Marco 9

Deike Marina 9

Greff Dr. Eberhard 9

Johannßen Wilfried 9

Schäfer Dieter 9

Stein H.-J. 9

28 Beetz Werner 8

Bockwold Enno 8

Christ Torsten 8

Dieckmann Marcel 8

Dreyer Harald 7 1

Ellinghoven Anja 8

Hinze Heiner 8

Riedel Andreas 8

Stenzig Justus 8

Tapken Sandra 8

Thielen Frank 8
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Voß Karin 8

Voß Klaus 8

29 Berge Carl-Christian 7

Bolte Gabriele 7

Lüddeke, Dr. Detlev 7

Reichmann Jesica 7

Sackmann Christine 7

Sackmann Michael 7

Slotalla Christoph 7

30 Block Johannes 6

Fehlhaber Bernd 6

Hoops Stefan 6

Klasen Markus 6

Papenburg Kim Philipp 6

Papenburg Viktoria 6

Semmelhaack Max 6

Semmelhaack Susanne 6

31 Dobert Mario 5

Grauert Hans-Dieter 5

Grauert Martin 5

Kaminski Gerd-Uwe 5

Renk Klaus 5

Rosebrock Norbert 5

Schulze Stefan 5

Steinmann Tom 5

32 Albers Christian 4

Christiansen Erwin 4

Christiansen Lutz 4

Cohrs Achim 4

Cohrs Friederike 4

Drosse Michael 4

Kunstmann Karsten 4

Kunstmann Ute 4

Müller Thomas 4
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Schröter Ole 4

33 Gerhardt Klaus 3

Hard Marc 3

Hard Norbert 3

Kriebel Frank 3

Lüttmann-Gerhardt Margret 3

Pille Johannes 3

Pille Marlies 3

Wörtz-Kriebel Dörte 3

34 Andree Thomas 2

Borgstädt Jan 2

Borgstädt Marten 2

Dieckmann Barbara 2

Dieckmann Frank 2

Friederich Beate 2

Langer Ole 2

Linowitzki Michael 2

Schlichting Hartmut 2

Semmelhaack John 2

Semmelhaack Malte 2

Watzlawick Michel 2

35 Gülck Thomas 1

Gülck Vincent 1

Hupe Jürgen 1

Krause Claudia 1

Krause Markus 1

Laue Karin 1

Pieper Jan 1

Pieper Sigrid 1

Rasmussen Edda 1

Rasmussen Jörn 1

von Frieling Maren 1

36 Abert Bernd

Albiez Berit
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Andersen Erik

Anrich Anke 0

Arndt Hans-Jochen

Badenhop Katrin

Baltschun Reimer

Berenbrinker Michael

Bockholdt Enno

Börcherts Jil

Bornholt Maximilian

Bösewill Stefan

Brandt Günter

Büchtmann Bärbel

Buß Guido

Dobler Robert

Dreyer Harald

Drosse Dennis 0

Dzierson Reinhard

Eddelbüttel Hans-Heiner

Ehmsen Gunnar

Einfeldt Axel

Falk Sascha

Falk Svana

Fehm Stefan von

Festge Robert, Dr.

Fischer Hans Werner

Flöter Annelore

Flöter Sven

Frey Hans

Friedrichowitz Kim Erik

Gloe Uwe

Grahl Gordon

Granzow Sven

Hald Michael

Hansen Maria
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Hansen Niels Peder

Hanßen Henning

Hanßen Ulrike

Harre Hans Dieter

Heidrich Maja

Heinemann Frank

Heinemann Gudrun

Herder Helmut

Hinz Jörg

Holst Dirk

Hönig Marc

Jonscher Dietmar 0

Jonscher Jannick 0

Kaempf Boris E.

Karstens Joachim

Kemsa Heinz

Kewitz-Jonscher Claudia 0

Klatte Sebastian

Kliem Henning

Koch Pibbe

Koops Jan

Kordbarlag Katja

Krieger Stefan

Kröger Kai-Uwe

Kröger Tim

Krüger Ingo

Krüger Lars

Kruse Alexandra

Kruse Martin

Kudinow Kay

Künemund Stefan

Labarre Bernd

Labarre Sabine

Lauwerth Michael
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Lehmann Michael

Lentz Michael

Lentz Susan

Lindorf Brigitte

Lindorf Hans-Günter

Lingel Bastian

Lingel Thorben

Maarfeld Christopher

Mader David

Martens Viktor

Meins Uwe

Merse Hans-Peter

Minners Jan-Hinrich

Minners Maria

Müller Björn Ole

Müller Rolf

Neugeboren Cathrin

Neugeboren Marco

Niederheide Carsten

Niederheide Luc

Nielsen Inge

Nielsen Karin

Nielsen Niels Peder

Nielsen Troels

Nott Hilde

Osnabrügge Dirk

Palmhof Jürgen

Rasche-Mader Fritz

Raub Sandra

Reckmann Peter 0

Reich Ernst-Otto

Rhode Gerd

Rhode Sarah-Lena

Riedel Peter
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Rose Maren

Runge Gerold

Sauermann Bianca

Schädel Phillip

Schlüter Jens

Schlüter Jürgen

Schovanka Anke 0

Schovanka Bernd 0

Schuldt Gerd-Uwe 0

Schuster Reinhard

Sprehe Judith

Sprehe Jürgen

Steenbock Olaf

Thede Egon

Tommek Peter

Tschirnhaus Axel von

Tschirnhaus Götz von

Vislev Per

Vogel Rolf

von König Christian

von König Katja

von König Roy

Wendorff Dr. Jens

Werner Marcus

West Eva M.

Wolter Andrea

Zeh Klaus

Zilz Liron 0
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1 Känig Karsten 17 6 9 24 28 21 99

Känig Kristin 17 6 9 24 28 21 99

2 Hoffmann Klaus 19 20 26 13 16 94

Hoffmann Oliver 19 20 26 13 16 94

3 Triebel Cornelia 8 22 27 22 79

Triebel Frank 8 22 27 22 79

4 Jabs Heinz 15 7 9 17 23 5 71

Wittke Dieter 15 7 9 17 23 5 71

5 Brinkmeier Wolfgang 14 0 16 21 17 68

Hansen Marion 14 0 16 21 17 68

6 Seidenberg Martin 16 5 25 18 64

7 Reibeholz Bernd 19 24 12 2 57

Turner Nils 19 24 12 2 57

8 Drescher Gerd-Uwe 18 10 20 48

9 Steffens Karin 23 22 45

Steffens Klaus 23 22 45

10 Seidenberg Sven 25 18 43

11 Marx Michael 18 20 38

12 Liebner Detlef 18 19 37

Schittko Michael 18 19 37

13 Odrosek Werner 12 5 3 9 5 34

Stein Maximilian 12 5 3 9 5 34

14 Dose Bernd 10 12 9 31

Dose Mario 10 12 9 31

Thielen Günter 9 6 9 7 31

15 Glunz Dieter 5 4 14 3 26

Ketzel Thomas 5 4 14 3 26

16 Bäuerle Carola 14 9 23

Bäuerle Dieter 14 9 23

Neumann Rolf 6 17 23

Otte Susanne 6 17 23

17 Kretzschmar Rolf 16 5 21

Rietz Hartwig 21 21
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Sonnendecker Hans Georg 21 21

18 Heykes Horst 6 14 20

Hille Bodo 6 14 20

Wolk Christian 20 20

Wolk Klaus-Dieter 20 20

19 Abert Stefan 9 10 19

Dieckmann Pascal 19 19

Reinstorf Sven 19 19

20 Böing Hans-Bernd 11 7 18

Torn Michael 3 3 12 18

Zontek Wolfgang 3 3 12 18

21 Suhling Susanne 16 16

Suhling Torsten 16 16

22 Beinker Daniel 15 15

Döhren Torsten 15 15

Grandlich Günter 6 9 15

Putzka Hans Jürgen 15 15

Richter Martin 15 15

Richter Nadja 15 15

Schreiber Gregor 15 15

Schrötter Carsten 11 4 15

Schrötter Oscar 11 4 15

23 Bade Manuela 13 13

Bade Uwe 13 13

Grassert Angela 13 13

Grassert Frank 13 13

Lütten Annette 13 13

Lütten Marc Julius 13 13

Nitschke Stefan 13 13

Petersen Arne 13 13

24 Böttcher Sanja 12 12

Böttcher Wolf 12 12

25 Bosold Ulf 11 11

Günther Tobias 11 11
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Herring Wolfgang 7 4 11

Paulus Nico 7 4 11

Scheunert Burkhard 11 11

Schlotfeldt Alexander 0 11 11

Schlotfeldt Sören 0 11 11

Semmelhaack Ulf 11 11

Struckmeier Werner 11 11

26 Abert Bernd 10 10

Blankenburg Barbara 10 10

Blankenburg Hans-Ulrich 10 10

Büchtmann Carsten 10 10

Büchtmann Jana 10 10

Buck Ingo 10 10

Grauert Daniel 10 10

Grauert-Baitz Friederike 10 10

Makovec Matthias 10 10

Matschke Bernd 10 10

27 Abert Marco 9 9

Deike Marina 9 9

Greff Dr. Eberhard 9 9

Johannßen Wilfried 9 9

Schäfer Dieter 9 9

Stein H.-J. 9 9

28 Beetz Werner 8 8

Bockwold Enno 8 8

Christ Torsten 8 8

Dieckmann Marcel 8 8

Dreyer Harald 7 1 8

Ellinghoven Anja 8 8

Hinze Heiner 8 8

Riedel Andreas 8 8

Stenzig Justus 8 8

Tapken Sandra 8 8

Thielen Frank 8 8
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Voß Karin 8 8

Voß Klaus 8 8

29 Berge Carl-Christian 7 7

Bolte Gabriele 7 7

Lüddeke, Dr. Detlev 7 7

Reichmann Jesica 7 7

Sackmann Christine 7 7

Sackmann Michael 7 7

Slotalla Christoph 7 7

30 Block Johannes 6 6

Fehlhaber Bernd 6 6

Hoops Stefan 6 6

Klasen Markus 6 6

Papenburg Kim Philipp 6 6

Papenburg Viktoria 6 6

Semmelhaack Max 6 6

Semmelhaack Susanne 6 6

31 Dobert Mario 5 5

Grauert Hans-Dieter 5 5

Grauert Martin 5 5

Kaminski Gerd-Uwe 5 5

Renk Klaus 5 5

Rosebrock Norbert 5 5

Schulze Stefan 5 5

Steinmann Tom 5 5

32 Albers Christian 4 4

Christiansen Erwin 4 4

Christiansen Lutz 4 4

Cohrs Achim 4 4

Cohrs Friederike 4 4

Drosse Michael 4 4

Kunstmann Karsten 4 4

Kunstmann Ute 4 4

Müller Thomas 4 4
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Schröter Ole 4 4

33 Gerhardt Klaus 3 3

Hard Marc 3 3

Hard Norbert 3 3

Kriebel Frank 3 3

Lüttmann-Gerhardt Margret 3 3

Pille Johannes 3 3

Pille Marlies 3 3

Wörtz-Kriebel Dörte 3 3

34 Andree Thomas 2 2

Borgstädt Jan 2 2

Borgstädt Marten 2 2

Dieckmann Barbara 2 2

Dieckmann Frank 2 2

Friederich Beate 2 2

Langer Ole 2 2

Linowitzki Michael 2 2

Schlichting Hartmut 2 2

Semmelhaack John 2 2

Semmelhaack Malte 2 2

Watzlawick Michel 2 2

35 Gülck Thomas 1 1

Gülck Vincent 1 1

Hupe Jürgen 1 1

Krause Claudia 1 1

Krause Markus 1 1

Laue Karin 1 1

Pieper Jan 1 1

Pieper Sigrid 1 1

Rasmussen Edda 1 1

Rasmussen Jörn 1 1

von Frieling Maren 1 1

36 Abert Bernd 0

Albiez Berit 0



Name Vorname 12. ADAC 
Stormarn 

Classic

ADAC 
Westküste
n Classic 

Gedächtnis 
Rallye

1. Land 
Wursten 

/Geestland 
Klassik

7. Internat. 
VFM Heide 

Classic

23. 
Oldtimer- 
u. Classic-

Rallye 
Verden

9. ADAC 
Klingberg-

Classic

2. Opel 
Rohlf 

Trittau 
Klassik

33. ADAC 
Tour de 

Nostalgie

1. ADAC 
Holsten 
Classik

Ges. 
Pkt.

01.04.2017 30.04.2017 06.05.2017 29.07.2017 12.08.2017 13.08.2017 26.08.2017 23.09.2017 30.09.2017

Youngtimer Challenge 2017 - Meisterschaftsstand Touristisch

P
l
a
t
z

Andersen Erik 0

Anrich Anke 0 0

Arndt Hans-Jochen 0

Badenhop Katrin 0

Baltschun Reimer 0

Berenbrinker Michael 0

Bockholdt Enno 0

Börcherts Jil 0

Bornholt Maximilian 0

Bösewill Stefan 0

Brandt Günter 0

Büchtmann Bärbel 0

Buß Guido 0

Dobler Robert 0

Dreyer Harald 0

Drosse Dennis 0 0

Dzierson Reinhard 0

Eddelbüttel Hans-Heiner 0

Ehmsen Gunnar 0

Einfeldt Axel 0

Falk Sascha 0

Falk Svana 0

Fehm Stefan von 0

Festge Robert, Dr. 0

Fischer Hans Werner 0

Flöter Annelore 0

Flöter Sven 0

Frey Hans 0

Friedrichowitz Kim Erik 0

Gloe Uwe 0

Grahl Gordon 0

Granzow Sven 0

Hald Michael 0

Hansen Maria 0
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Hansen Niels Peder 0

Hanßen Henning 0

Hanßen Ulrike 0

Harre Hans Dieter 0

Heidrich Maja 0

Heinemann Frank 0

Heinemann Gudrun 0

Herder Helmut 0

Hinz Jörg 0

Holst Dirk 0

Hönig Marc 0

Jonscher Dietmar 0 0

Jonscher Jannick 0 0

Kaempf Boris E. 0

Karstens Joachim 0

Kemsa Heinz 0

Kewitz-Jonscher Claudia 0 0

Klatte Sebastian 0

Kliem Henning 0

Koch Pibbe 0

Koops Jan 0

Kordbarlag Katja 0

Krieger Stefan 0

Kröger Kai-Uwe 0

Kröger Tim 0

Krüger Ingo 0

Krüger Lars 0

Kruse Alexandra 0

Kruse Martin 0

Kudinow Kay 0

Künemund Stefan 0

Labarre Bernd 0

Labarre Sabine 0

Lauwerth Michael 0



Name Vorname 12. ADAC 
Stormarn 

Classic

ADAC 
Westküste
n Classic 

Gedächtnis 
Rallye

1. Land 
Wursten 

/Geestland 
Klassik

7. Internat. 
VFM Heide 

Classic

23. 
Oldtimer- 
u. Classic-

Rallye 
Verden

9. ADAC 
Klingberg-

Classic

2. Opel 
Rohlf 

Trittau 
Klassik

33. ADAC 
Tour de 

Nostalgie

1. ADAC 
Holsten 
Classik

Ges. 
Pkt.

01.04.2017 30.04.2017 06.05.2017 29.07.2017 12.08.2017 13.08.2017 26.08.2017 23.09.2017 30.09.2017

Youngtimer Challenge 2017 - Meisterschaftsstand Touristisch

P
l
a
t
z

Lehmann Michael 0

Lentz Michael 0

Lentz Susan 0

Lindorf Brigitte 0

Lindorf Hans-Günter 0

Lingel Bastian 0

Lingel Thorben 0

Maarfeld Christopher 0

Mader David 0

Martens Viktor 0

Meins Uwe 0

Merse Hans-Peter 0

Minners Jan-Hinrich 0

Minners Maria 0

Müller Björn Ole 0

Müller Rolf 0

Neugeboren Cathrin 0

Neugeboren Marco 0

Niederheide Carsten 0

Niederheide Luc 0

Nielsen Inge 0

Nielsen Karin 0

Nielsen Niels Peder 0

Nielsen Troels 0

Nott Hilde 0

Osnabrügge Dirk 0

Palmhof Jürgen 0

Rasche-Mader Fritz 0

Raub Sandra 0

Reckmann Peter 0 0

Reich Ernst-Otto 0

Rhode Gerd 0

Rhode Sarah-Lena 0

Riedel Peter 0
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Rose Maren 0

Runge Gerold 0

Sauermann Bianca 0

Schädel Phillip 0

Schlüter Jens 0

Schlüter Jürgen 0

Schovanka Anke 0 0

Schovanka Bernd 0 0

Schuldt Gerd-Uwe 0 0

Schuster Reinhard 0

Sprehe Judith 0

Sprehe Jürgen 0

Steenbock Olaf 0

Thede Egon 0

Tommek Peter 0

Tschirnhaus Axel von 0

Tschirnhaus Götz von 0

Vislev Per 0

Vogel Rolf 0

von König Christian 0

von König Katja 0

von König Roy 0

Wendorff Dr. Jens 0

Werner Marcus 0

West Eva M. 0

Wolter Andrea 0

Zeh Klaus 0

Zilz Liron 0 0
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1 Känig Karsten 17 6 9 24 28 21 99 1

Känig Kristin 17 6 9 24 28 21 99

2 Hoffmann Klaus 19 20 26 13 16 94 2

Hoffmann Oliver 19 20 26 13 16 94

3 Triebel Cornelia 8 22 27 22 79 3

Triebel Frank 8 22 27 22 79

4 Jabs Heinz 15 7 9 17 23 5 71 4

Wittke Dieter 15 7 9 17 23 5 71

5 Brinkmeier Wolfgang 14 0 16 21 17 68 5

Hansen Marion 14 0 16 21 17 68

6 Seidenberg Martin 16 5 25 18 64 6

7 Reibeholz Bernd 19 24 12 2 57 7

Turner Nils 19 24 12 2 57

8 Drescher Gerd-Uwe 18 10 20 48 8

9 Steffens Karin 23 22 45 9

Steffens Klaus 23 22 45

10 Seidenberg Sven 25 18 43 10

11 Marx Michael 18 20 38 11

12 Liebner Detlef 18 19 37 12

Schittko Michael 18 19 37

13 Odrosek Werner 12 5 3 9 5 34 13

Stein Maximilian 12 5 3 9 5 34

14 Dose Bernd 10 12 9 31 14

Dose Mario 10 12 9 31

Thielen Günter 9 6 9 7 31

15 Glunz Dieter 5 4 14 3 26 15

Ketzel Thomas 5 4 14 3 26

16 Bäuerle Carola 14 9 23 16

Bäuerle Dieter 14 9 23

Neumann Rolf 6 17 23

Otte Susanne 6 17 23

17 Kretzschmar Rolf 16 5 21 17

Rietz Hartwig 21 21
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Sonnendecker Hans Georg 21 21

18 Heykes Horst 6 14 20 18

Hille Bodo 6 14 20

Wolk Christian 20 20

Wolk Klaus-Dieter 20 20

19 Abert Stefan 9 10 19 19

Dieckmann Pascal 19 19

Reinstorf Sven 19 19

20 Böing Hans-Bernd 11 7 18 20

Torn Michael 3 3 12 18

Zontek Wolfgang 3 3 12 18

21 Suhling Susanne 16 16 21

Suhling Torsten 16 16

22 Beinker Daniel 15 15 22

Döhren Torsten 15 15

Grandlich Günter 6 9 15

Putzka Hans Jürgen 15 15

Richter Martin 15 15

Richter Nadja 15 15

Schreiber Gregor 15 15

Schrötter Carsten 11 4 15

Schrötter Oscar 11 4 15

23 Bade Manuela 13 13 23

Bade Uwe 13 13

Grassert Angela 13 13

Grassert Frank 13 13

Lütten Annette 13 13

Lütten Marc Julius 13 13

Nitschke Stefan 13 13

Petersen Arne 13 13

24 Böttcher Sanja 12 12 24

Böttcher Wolf 12 12

25 Bosold Ulf 11 11 25

Günther Tobias 11 11
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Herring Wolfgang 7 4 11

Paulus Nico 7 4 11

Scheunert Burkhard 11 11

Schlotfeldt Alexander 0 11 11

Schlotfeldt Sören 0 11 11

Semmelhaack Ulf 11 11

Struckmeier Werner 11 11

26 Abert Bernd 10 10 26

Blankenburg Barbara 10 10

Blankenburg Hans-Ulrich 10 10

Büchtmann Carsten 10 10

Büchtmann Jana 10 10

Buck Ingo 10 10

Grauert Daniel 10 10

Grauert-Baitz Friederike 10 10

Makovec Matthias 10 10

Matschke Bernd 10 10

27 Abert Marco 9 9 27

Deike Marina 9 9

Greff Dr. Eberhard 9 9

Johannßen Wilfried 9 9

Schäfer Dieter 9 9

Stein H.-J. 9 9

28 Beetz Werner 8 8 28

Bockwold Enno 8 8

Christ Torsten 8 8

Dieckmann Marcel 8 8

Dreyer Harald 7 1 8

Ellinghoven Anja 8 8

Hinze Heiner 8 8

Riedel Andreas 8 8

Stenzig Justus 8 8

Tapken Sandra 8 8

Thielen Frank 8 8
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Voß Karin 8 8

Voß Klaus 8 8

29 Berge Carl-Christian 7 7 29

Bolte Gabriele 7 7

Lüddeke, Dr. Detlev 7 7

Reichmann Jesica 7 7

Sackmann Christine 7 7

Sackmann Michael 7 7

Slotalla Christoph 7 7

30 Block Johannes 6 6 30

Fehlhaber Bernd 6 6

Hoops Stefan 6 6

Klasen Markus 6 6

Papenburg Kim Philipp 6 6

Papenburg Viktoria 6 6

Semmelhaack Max 6 6

Semmelhaack Susanne 6 6

31 Dobert Mario 5 5 31

Grauert Hans-Dieter 5 5

Grauert Martin 5 5

Kaminski Gerd-Uwe 5 5

Renk Klaus 5 5

Rosebrock Norbert 5 5

Schulze Stefan 5 5

Steinmann Tom 5 5

32 Albers Christian 4 4 32

Christiansen Erwin 4 4

Christiansen Lutz 4 4

Cohrs Achim 4 4

Cohrs Friederike 4 4

Drosse Michael 4 4

Kunstmann Karsten 4 4

Kunstmann Ute 4 4

Müller Thomas 4 4
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Schröter Ole 4 4

33 Gerhardt Klaus 3 3 33

Hard Marc 3 3

Hard Norbert 3 3

Kriebel Frank 3 3

Lüttmann-Gerhardt Margret 3 3

Pille Johannes 3 3

Pille Marlies 3 3

Wörtz-Kriebel Dörte 3 3

34 Andree Thomas 2 2 34

Borgstädt Jan 2 2

Borgstädt Marten 2 2

Dieckmann Barbara 2 2

Dieckmann Frank 2 2

Friederich Beate 2 2

Langer Ole 2 2

Linowitzki Michael 2 2

Schlichting Hartmut 2 2

Semmelhaack John 2 2

Semmelhaack Malte 2 2

Watzlawick Michel 2 2

35 Gülck Thomas 1 1 35

Gülck Vincent 1 1

Hupe Jürgen 1 1

Krause Claudia 1 1

Krause Markus 1 1

Laue Karin 1 1

Pieper Jan 1 1

Pieper Sigrid 1 1

Rasmussen Edda 1 1

Rasmussen Jörn 1 1

von Frieling Maren 1 1

36 Abert Bernd 0 36

Albiez Berit 0
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Andersen Erik 0

Anrich Anke 0 0

Arndt Hans-Jochen 0

Badenhop Katrin 0

Baltschun Reimer 0

Berenbrinker Michael 0

Bockholdt Enno 0

Börcherts Jil 0

Bornholt Maximilian 0

Bösewill Stefan 0

Brandt Günter 0

Büchtmann Bärbel 0

Buß Guido 0

Dobler Robert 0

Dreyer Harald 0

Drosse Dennis 0 0

Dzierson Reinhard 0

Eddelbüttel Hans-Heiner 0

Ehmsen Gunnar 0

Einfeldt Axel 0

Falk Sascha 0

Falk Svana 0

Fehm Stefan von 0

Festge Robert, Dr. 0

Fischer Hans Werner 0

Flöter Annelore 0

Flöter Sven 0

Frey Hans 0

Friedrichowitz Kim Erik 0

Gloe Uwe 0

Grahl Gordon 0

Granzow Sven 0

Hald Michael 0

Hansen Maria 0
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Hansen Niels Peder 0

Hanßen Henning 0

Hanßen Ulrike 0

Harre Hans Dieter 0

Heidrich Maja 0

Heinemann Frank 0

Heinemann Gudrun 0

Herder Helmut 0

Hinz Jörg 0

Holst Dirk 0

Hönig Marc 0

Jonscher Dietmar 0 0

Jonscher Jannick 0 0

Kaempf Boris E. 0

Karstens Joachim 0

Kemsa Heinz 0

Kewitz-Jonscher Claudia 0 0

Klatte Sebastian 0

Kliem Henning 0

Koch Pibbe 0

Koops Jan 0

Kordbarlag Katja 0

Krieger Stefan 0

Kröger Kai-Uwe 0

Kröger Tim 0

Krüger Ingo 0

Krüger Lars 0

Kruse Alexandra 0

Kruse Martin 0

Kudinow Kay 0

Künemund Stefan 0

Labarre Bernd 0

Labarre Sabine 0

Lauwerth Michael 0
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Lehmann Michael 0

Lentz Michael 0

Lentz Susan 0

Lindorf Brigitte 0

Lindorf Hans-Günter 0

Lingel Bastian 0

Lingel Thorben 0

Maarfeld Christopher 0

Mader David 0

Martens Viktor 0

Meins Uwe 0

Merse Hans-Peter 0

Minners Jan-Hinrich 0

Minners Maria 0

Müller Björn Ole 0

Müller Rolf 0

Neugeboren Cathrin 0

Neugeboren Marco 0

Niederheide Carsten 0

Niederheide Luc 0

Nielsen Inge 0

Nielsen Karin 0

Nielsen Niels Peder 0

Nielsen Troels 0

Nott Hilde 0

Osnabrügge Dirk 0

Palmhof Jürgen 0

Rasche-Mader Fritz 0

Raub Sandra 0

Reckmann Peter 0 0

Reich Ernst-Otto 0

Rhode Gerd 0

Rhode Sarah-Lena 0

Riedel Peter 0
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Rose Maren 0

Runge Gerold 0

Sauermann Bianca 0

Schädel Phillip 0

Schlüter Jens 0

Schlüter Jürgen 0

Schovanka Anke 0 0

Schovanka Bernd 0 0

Schuldt Gerd-Uwe 0 0

Schuster Reinhard 0

Sprehe Judith 0

Sprehe Jürgen 0

Steenbock Olaf 0

Thede Egon 0

Tommek Peter 0

Tschirnhaus Axel von 0

Tschirnhaus Götz von 0

Vislev Per 0

Vogel Rolf 0

von König Christian 0

von König Katja 0

von König Roy 0

Wendorff Dr. Jens 0

Werner Marcus 0

West Eva M. 0

Wolter Andrea 0

Zeh Klaus 0

Zilz Liron 0 0


